4356-RX-434
Part Number 4356-RX-434
Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description SI4356 STAND ALONE RECEIVER
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.4356-RX-434.pdf
2.4356-RX-434.pdf
4356-RX-434 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4356-RX-434
Manufacturer Part Number 4356-RX-434 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) Description SI4356 STAND ALONE RECEIVER
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 1.8 V ~ 3.6 V Supplier Device Package Module
Series EZRadio® Sensitivity -113dBm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case Module
Operating Temperature - Modulation or Protocol -
Memory Size - Frequency 315MHz ~ 917MHz
Features - Data Rate (Max) 120kbps
Data Interface - Current - Receiving 12mA
Applications - Antenna Connector -
Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4356-RX-434 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4356-RX-434
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
435640-1 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 60MA 5V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
435626-5 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
435606-1 CONN REAR BAY ASSY Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
4355898 4355898 N/A N/A 58 pcs
435626-2 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
4356-LEDK1W-434 KIT DEV 434MHZ FOR SI4356 RX Silicon Labs 500 pcs
43562.2 CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 12-20AWG On Shore Technology Inc. 500 pcs
4355641 4355641 E E 45 pcs
4355CPRXB434M-K PICO BOARD RCVR 434MHZ Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
435626-5 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
4356-LEDK1W-868 KIT DEV 868MHZ FOR SI4356 RX Silicon Labs 500 pcs
43557 TIE WIRE 48" NATURAL 175LB HD 3M 500 pcs
4355031 4355031 ST ST 490 pcs
4355A LED T1-3/4 GREEN DOME TH Visual Communications Company - VCC 500 pcs
4356 ACCY LENS 3MM T-1 PANEL MNT LED Visual Communications Company - VCC 500 pcs
435626-2 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
435626-1 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
4355CPRXB915M PICO BOARD RCVR 868MHZ Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
435640-1 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 60MA 5V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
435626-1 SWITCH ROCKER DIP SPST 25MA 24V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4356-RX-434 Details PDF